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Bruna Kelly do Nascimento Pereira
Thais Marques Paiva

Francisnaldo Prado Goncalves
Sabrina da Cruz de Oliveira

Edgar Frazdo Nobre

carla xaiane vasconcelos de souza

FRANCISCO EMANUEL DO NASCIMENTO ANDRADE

Nilton Mendes dos Reis Filho

HANDRESA FERNANDA DE SOUSA NOBRE

Ana Beatriz Sousa Rocha
Evanildo Moura dos Santos
Maria juniela pereira teodosio
Francisca Naelly Neves Maia
Grazyelle Teixeira de Sousa

Erika Sousa da Silva

Marcos Levi de oliveira Teixeira
Juliana de Oliveira Teixeira
Jeizilane Silva Ferreira

Luana Xavier da Silva
Estefany dos santos da silva
José Vinicius de Sousa Nunes
Maria Victéria de Oliveira Barbosa
Matheus Barbosa da Silva
Rayssa Pimenta Maciel

Francisca Janaina Meneses Viana
Thiago Sousa Sales

Maria Gabrielle Silva Oliveira
Amanda Xavier da Silva

Maria Ivena Nojosa dias
Emanuel de Sousa Franco
Francisco Gustavo Silva Felix
Francisco Darvison de Melo Ferreira

16083974543
14303752556
16081969542
16083477264
16166086874
16489162394
16290993608
16588195878
16092621011
20745626615
16532282910
16500427611
16298205307
13298254100
16164022348
16083222540
16298174134
16366155373
16484856290
16284380683
16302217289
16452587820
16562654107
16633811641
16242022827
16624566311
16471562234
16110101754
16483632461
16169384981
16082312261
16224561452
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21
20
20
15
17
19
27
23
23
29
26
18
15
16
20
18
16
18
16
18
22
19
18
23
17
15
23
15
16
23
22

7232592329
8664276358
8485764382
7245922373
10519372301
8473365305
8993390347
5112914343
7534123305
7334912357
4752005352
3504071346
10366967312
7773128324
9716885326
8575220357
8837246340
8353134330
9428153354
9394069348
9088886350
5456270366
5456271338
60468117326
728827329
62235438326
9310414308
7384612373
10439214351
5558383313
7584110304
6374555333
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PACOTI
PACOTI
PACOTI
PACOTI
PACOTI
PACOTI
PACOTI
PACOTI
PACOTI
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Danielle Conrado Pereira

Thomaz oliveira Luz

Maria Elineuma Soares Da Silva
Maria Elisvane Soares Da Silva
Francisca Gabriele de Oliveira Silva
Francisca Gleiciene nascimento sousa
Maria Ariane de Sousa Rocha
Guilherme Oliveira Santos
Geruza Simao da Silva

Fabio Barros Marinho de Sousa
JOSE MATEUS OLIVEIRA ARRUDA
Clara Maria de Souza

Luiz Miguel Chagas de Sousa
Sabrina Alves da Silva

Paulo César Campos da Silva
Francielle Margal Pereira

Marilene da silva ferreira

Mariana da silva ferreira

Paulo Henrique Ribeiro Araujo
Frantharlley Margal Pereira

José Milton Marques de Sousa Filho
Antonio llton Sousa Marques
Tatiana Maria Sousa Chagas
Layane de Sousa Indcio
Suylane de Sousa Lima

Maria Mychelly Raquel da Silva
Antoniano José Borges Frazdo
Danilo da Silva Marques

Maria Deigirlane Sousa Pereira
Tamires Cailane da Silva melo
Fernando Helterr Campos Meneses
Maria Beatriz Bernardino bezerra

16238625423
16646928534
16465407451
16465407540
16278837863
16281615027
16458305762
16082392184
16193079875
16082234953
16278864860
16447118567
16472174858
20056025925
20056028827
16289681959
16465007151
16464998146
16388513434
16289694163
16082603746
16081985963
16588505699
16464155882
12934846190
16455541074
23735224950
16151191154
20745629541
16672030744
16308498786
16498910199
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18
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17
17
17
15
20
26
19
18
18
15
24
19
18
17
16
16
15
21
19
20
16
17
17
18
17
21
17
16
22

7255135358
8851469300
6149792340
7784381395
8408375399
8747140364
9122283340
63367996386
6967992350
8327318381
7705438399
9982002392
8843208390
5955578307
7794933382
62446716350
8860923379
8860900328
8534042322
62446713335
60468465367
8424768302
6855447376
8324531378
9416893366
8591014367
8343169352
9706923314
6723798309
6239896381
7722319319
9050377319
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